
Major	
  in	
  Economics	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ECON	
  100	
  *	
  
ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
MATH	
  115	
  College	
  Algebra	
  &	
  Trig	
  OR	
  

MATH	
  201	
  
FS	
  Laboratory	
  Science	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  

FS	
  Communication	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
ECON	
  200	
  Principles	
  of	
  Macroeconomics	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

ECON	
  201	
  Principles	
  of	
  Microeconomics	
  
ECON	
  321	
  Money	
  &	
  Banking	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
MATH	
  241	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ECON	
  300	
  Intermediate	
  Macroeconomics	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  
ECON	
  301	
  Intermediate	
  Microeconomics	
  
U/D	
  Econ	
  Elective	
  
U/D	
  Econ	
  Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

U/D	
  Econ	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Global	
  Perspectives	
  &	
  Cultural	
  Diversity	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
Minor/Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
U/D	
  Econ	
  Elective	
  
U/D	
  Econ	
  Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

ECON	
  499	
  Senior	
  Seminar	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  
	
  
*	
  Recommended	
  for	
  some	
  students.	
  	
  Does	
  not	
  count	
  towards	
  major.	
  


