Major in Economics

Fall Spring

			1 5	
	Class	СН	Class	СН
First year	ECON 100 *	3	FS Communication	3
	ENG 101 Freshman Writing I	3	ENG 105 Freshman Writing II	3
	MATH 115 College Algebra & Trig OR		ECON 200 Principles of Macroeconomics	3
	MATH 201	3	Non-native Language	3
	FS Laboratory Science	4	Elective	3
	FS Health & Wellness	3		
		4.0		4=
		16		15
	ECON 201 Principles of Microeconomics	3	ECON 300 Intermediate Macroeconomics	3
	ECON 321 Money & Banking	3	FS Fine & Performing Arts	3
Second	FS Literary Studies	3	FS Historical Studies	3
year	MATH 241	3	Minor/Elective	3
	Non-native Language	3	Minor/Elective	3
		15		15
Third year	FS Junior Composition	3	U/D Econ Elective	3
	ECON 301 Intermediate Microeconomics	3	FS Global Perspectives & Cultural Diversity	3
	U/D Econ Elective	3	Minor/Elective	3
	U/D Econ Elective	3	Minor/Elective	3
	Minor/Elective	3	Minor/Elective	3
		15		15
Fourth year	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3	ECON 499 Senior Seminar	3
	U/D Econ Elective	3	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3
	U/D Econ Elective	3	Minor/Elective	3
	Minor/Elective	3	Minor/Elective	3
	FS Ethics & Social Responsibility	3	Minor/Elective	3
		4 =		4.5
		15		15

^{*} Recommended for some students. Does not count towards major.